
Pinnacle Baseball Schedule 2019

Place                Date  Time

Pinnacle @ APA Tuesday, Aug 6                         2:00, 4:00

Pinnacle @ Merit Thursday, Aug 8                      4:00, 6:00

Pinnacle @ Panguitch Wednesday, Aug. 14                      3:00/5:00

Pinnacle @ 1A Preview Fri. & Sat. Aug 16-17                           TBD

Green River @ Pinnacle Wednesday, Aug 21                       3:00/5:00

Wayne @ Pinnacle Friday, Aug 23                     3:00/5:00

Pinnacle @ Tabiona Monday, Aug 26                             4:00/6:00

Pinnacle @ Diamond Ranch Wednesday, Aug 28                      3:00/5:00

Piute @ Pinnacle Friday, Aug. 30                                3:00/5:00

Pinnacle @ Bryce Valley Wednesday, Sept 4                         3:00/5:00

Valley @ Pinnacle Friday, Sept 6                                   3:00/5:00

Panguitch @ Pinnacle Wednesday, Sept 11                      3:00/5:00

Pinnacle @ Green River Friday, Sept 13                                3:00/5:00

Tabiona @ Pinnacle Saturday, Sept 14        2:00/4:00

Pinnacle @ Wayne Wednesday, Sept 18                      3:00/5:00

Diamond Ranch @ Pinnacle Friday, Sept 20                                3:00/5:00

Pinnacle @ Piute Wednesday, Sept 25                     3:00/5:00

Bryce Valley @ Pinnacle Friday, Sept 27                               3:00/5:00

Pinnacle @ Valley Wednesday Oct 2                            3:00/5:00

State Baseball Oct 5-12                    TBD




